

NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES Opinion of Probable Cost

Pay Item Summary Sheet

Project Name: **Phase 2 of PublicWorks Roadway** Date:2/15/17

Туре:

Date:2/15/17	7			Page No:	1
Pay Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Quantity	Amount
101-1R	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
102-1R	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	\$2.56	1750	\$4,480.00
104-15-1	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	EA	\$3,762.11	1	\$3,762.11
104-18-1	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	\$94.21	2	\$188.42
110-1-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	\$17,772.47	1.12	\$19,905.17
110-4	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	\$9.76	230	\$2,244.80
120-4	SUBSOIL EXCAVATION	CY	\$7.60	1811	\$13,763.60
120-6	EMBANKMENT	CY	\$6.89	5433	\$37,433.37
160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	SY	\$4.55	2336	\$10,628.80
285-70-6	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 6	SY	\$21.25	2355	\$50,043.75
327-70-5	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT- 1.5"	SY	\$2.06	455	\$937.30
334-1-13	SUPERPAVE ASPH. CONC 1.5"	TN	\$86.51	250	\$21,627.50
425-15-22	TYPE C DBI	EA	\$3,523.04	2	\$7,046.08
430-174-118	18" RCP PIPE	LF	\$54.85	134	\$7,349.90
520-1-10	TYPE F CURB & GUTTER	LF	\$23.92	190	\$4,544.80
570-1-1	PERFORMANCE TURF (SEED & MULCH)	SY	\$2.22	3,134	\$6,957.48
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD)	SY	\$3.01	2,717	\$8,178.17
700-1-11	STOP SIGNS	AS	\$316.89	2	\$633.78
706-3	RPMs BI-DIRECTIONAL YELLOW	EA	\$3.60	20	\$72.00
711-14-125	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORM, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	LF	\$11.94	36	\$429.84
711-16-201	THERMOPLASTIC, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM	\$3,801.66	0.15	\$570.25
			40,001.00	0.10	φ070.20
	THE PARTY OF THE P			Total	\$250,797.12
	J.P. PACINA			. Gtai	Ψ200,101.12
	HATTER TO THE PARTY OF THE PART				
	TO LACTOR AND				
	No. 5822				
	* 13481				
	STATE OF IN				
	200000				
	THE OF THE PARTY O				
	MALENGTON ALENGTON				
Note that this e	estimate was done using FDOT unit costs for all ite	ms except			
	d MOT. When the County bids a project of this size				
expect the unit	costs used here to be 1.5 -2 times the FDOT unit		Total	627C 40E C7	
small size of th	e project. Our estimate total shown reflects that 1		iotai	\$376,195.67	
pased on our p	rofessional judgment from previous projects.				
	> 1	<u> </u>			